2006 ACCENTUS Ladies Tournament &
Biel International Chess Festival

ACCENTUS Ladies Tournament

The podium of the winners of the ACCENTUS-Ladies Tournament
(from the left):
GM Monika Socko (2), GM Pia Cramling (1), GM Yelena Dembo (3)

The players starting the Accentus-Tournament 2006 in Biel:
From the left: Almira Skripchenko, Yelena Dembo, Monika Socko, Anna Muzychuk, Ekaterina Atalik,
Pia Cramling
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2006 ACCENTUS Ladies Tournament

Biel International Chess Festival

Final Standings

. Pia Cramling

. Monika Socko

. Yelena Dembo

. Anna Muzychuk

A U1~ W N B

. Ekaterina Atalik

Pairings

Round 1 (July 24th):

Almira Skripchenko
Yelena Dembo
Ekaterina Atalik

Round 2 (July 25th):

Almira Skripchenko
Monika Socko
Pia Cramling

Round 3 (July 26th):

Ekaterina Atalik
Yelena Dembo
Anna Muzychuk

Round 4 (July 27th):

Monika Socko
Anna Muzychuk
Ekaterina Atalik

Round 5 (July 28th):

Almira Skripchenko
Yelena Dembo
Pia Cramling

July 29th - Rest day

Round 6 (July 30th):

Pia Cramling
Monika Socko
Anna Muzychuk

Round 7 (July 31th):

Yelena Dembo
Ekaterina Atalik
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. Almira Skripchenko

(SWE, 2521)
(POL, 2465)
(GRE, 2465)
(SLO, 2456)
(FRA, 2421)
(TUR, 2377)

Points
7

5.5

5

4.5

4 (20.75)
4 (18.75)

- Pia Cramling
- Monika Socko
- Anna Muzychuk

- Yelena Dembo
- Ekaterina Atalik
- Anna Muzychuk

- Almira Skripchenko
- Pia Cramling
- Monika Socko

- Almira Skripchenko
- Yelena Dembo
- Pia Cramling

- Anna Muzychuk
- Ekaterina Atalik
- Monika Socko

- Almira Skripchenko
- Yelena Dembo
- Ekaterina Atalik

- Almira Skripchenko
- Monika Socko

Ya-"2
Ya-Y
Va-"2

Yo=Y
1-0
Ya-"

1-0
Va-"2
0-1

Vo=V
Vo=V
0-1

Y-V
1-0
1-0

=l
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o - O

Va-"2
0-1

(35)
(37)
(64)

(18)
(37)
(46)

(31)
(32)
(56)

(13)
(31)
(41)

(32)
(41)
(75)

(57)
(74)
(57)

(27)
(49)
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2006 ACCENTUS Ladies Tournament
Biel International Chess Festival

Anna Muzychuk

Round 8 (August 1st):
Almira Skripchenko
Pia Cramling

Monika Socko

Round 9 (August 2nd):
Anna Muzychuk
Ekaterina Atalik
Monika Socko

Round 10 (August 3rd):
Almira Skripchenko
Yelena Dembo

Pia Cramling

20.06.2009

- Almira Skripchenko

Pia Cramling

Ekaterina Atalik
Yelena Dembo
Anna Muzychuk

Yelena Dembo
Pia Cramling

Monika Socko
Anna Muzychuk
Ekaterina Atalik

V2-"2

0-1
1-0
Y-V

0-1
1-0
Y-
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Y-
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(15)

(40)
(48)
(25)

(47)
(30)
(23)

(21)
(17)
(32)
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